DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
The University of Georgia

TO: Office of the Dean
Franklin College of Arts and Sciences
130 Memorial Hall
The University of Georgia

DATE:

As of this date, the courses checked or listed below represent the approved major

program in Mathematics of

Name:

Student [.D. number:

Expected graduation date:

Degree: |B.S.

MATHEMATICS COURSES

3000 4050 4250%* 4612 4780
3100 4100%* 4300 4670 4790
3200 4110 4400 4690 4850
3500(H) 4120 4450 4700 4900
3510(H) 4150%* 4500 4720 5200F
4000* 4200 4510 4750
4010 4220 4600F 4760

*Required course +One of MATH 4100, 4150, 4250 required

tRequitred courses for the dual MATH/EMAT degree (STAT 4510 may substitute
for MATH 4600)
NOTE: No more than two of MATH 4760, 4780, 4790, 4850, 4900, 4950 (3 hours)
may count towards the major. MATH 3220 does not count towards the major.



ADDITIONAL COURSES IN MATHEMATICS
OR OTHER DEPARTMENTS

Mathematics:

Statistics:

Computer Science:

Othet:

NOTES:

Every mathematics major must complete MATH 2700 and two of the
following:

CSCI 1301, CSCI 1302, CSCI 2670, STAT 4210,

PHYS 1211/1311, PHYS 1212/1312, PHYS 3700

or the following alternative approved by the adviser:

Approved by the adviser:

Either click below to email or save and email to Schala Bolton, sboltoni@uga.edu.



shifrin
Stamp


	date: 
	degree: [B.S.]
	grad date: 
	ID #: 
	name: 
	3000: Off
	3100: Off
	3200: Off
	3500: Off
	3510: Off
	4000: Off
	4010: Off
	4050: Off
	4100: Off
	4110: Off
	4120: Off
	4150: Off
	4200: Off
	4220: Off
	4250: Off
	4300: Off
	4400: Off
	4450: Off
	4500: Off
	4510: Off
	4600: Off
	4612: Off
	4670: Off
	4690: Off
	4700: Off
	4720: Off
	4780: Off
	4790: Off
	4850: Off
	4901: Off
	5200: Off
	math: 
	stat: 
	computer science: 
	other: 
	notes: 
	adviser: 
	submit: 
	4750: Off
	4760: Off
	Alternative: 


