DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

The University of Georgia

TO: Office of the Dean

Franklin College of Arts and Sciences

130 Memorial Hall

The University of Georgia

DATE:

As of this date, the courses checked or listed below represent the approved major program in Mathematics of

Name:

Student I.D. number:

Expected graduation date:

Degree:

MATHEMATICS COURSES

3000	4050	4250**	4612	4780
3100	4100**	4300	4670	4790
3200	4110	4400	4690	4850
3500(H)	4120	4450	4700	4900
3510(H)	4150**	4500	4720	5200†
4000*	4200	4510	4750	
4010	4220	4600†	4760	

NOTE: No more than two of MATH 4760, 4780, 4790, 4850, 4900, 4950 (3 hours) may count towards the major. MATH 3220 does not count towards the major.

^{*}Required course **One of MATH 4100, 4150, 4250 required †Required courses for the dual MATH/EMAT degree (STAT 4510 may substitute for MATH 4600)

ADDITIONAL COURSES IN MATHEMATICS OR OTHER DEPARTMENTS

Iathematics:
tatistics:
Computer Science:
Other:
NOTES:
E
Every mathematics major must complete MATH 2700 and two of the
following:
CSCI 1301, CSCI 1302, CSCI 2670, STAT 4210,
PHYS 1211/1311, PHYS 1212/1312, PHYS 3700

Approved by the adviser:

or the following alternative approved by the adviser:

Either click below to email or save and email to Schala Bolton, sbolton@uga.edu.